H
A
N
D
LES, PU
LLS &
 K
N
O
B
S
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
Item No. Material Finish/Color L C Weight (g) Box (pcs)
ZL-2001-32
316 Stainless Steel Zwei L
1-1/2" (38 mm) 1-1/4" (32 mm) 34 20
ZL-2001-64 2-3/4" (70 mm) 2-1/2" (64 mm) 46 12
ZL-2001-96 4" (102 mm) 3-3/4" (96 mm) 59 12
ZL-2001-128 5-1/4" (134 mm) 5-116" (128 mm) 72 10
ZL-2001-160 6-9/16" (166 mm) 6-5/16" (160 mm) 86 10
ZL-2001-192 7-13/16" (198 mm) 7-9/16" (192 mm) 100 6
ZL-2001-256 10-5/16" (262 mm) 10-1/16" (256 mm) 125 6
• �Models ZL-2001-32, ZL-2001-64, ZL-2001-96,
 ZL-2001-128 are RoHs compliant.
• �Includes 1-3/16" long stainless steel screws
 (M4 × 30).
Zw
ei L H
A
N
D
LES
Handle ZL-2001